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The National Service Emergency Regulati= 1940.-:-Notice under Regulation 19 requiring Men, wlio have been called up for 
Service· with the Armed Forces, to report. 

I ALBERT EDWARD CONWAY, Adjutant-General, New Zealand Military Forces, and an authorized officer for the 
, purposes of the above-mentioned regulations, do hereby give notice pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 19 of the 

said regulations, that the men whose names, addresses, and descriptions are given in the Schedule attached (being men who 
ru.ve been called up in accordance with the said regulations for service with the Armed Forces), are required to report at the 
respective times and places shown in the said Schedule. 

Dated at Wellington, this 14th day of January, 1942. 
A. E. CONWAY (Brigadier), Adjutant-General, N.Z. Military Forces. 

Authorized Officer for the purpose of the National Service Emergency Regulations 1940. 

SCHEDULE. 

AREA No. 1. 
The following men are required to report at the Drill Hall, Rutland Street, Auckland, at 9 a.m. on Thursday, the 22nd 

day of January, 1942, for d_espatch to camp:-

Ileglstratlon ,. 
No. 

427014 
437405 
299011 
090003 
273968 
254863 

Name. 

Gordon, William 
Burton, Frederick William 
Howe, Richard Lawrence 
Lydster, John Allan 
Smith, Joseph Stewart 
Warner, Eric Cecil 

Occupation. 

Slaughterman .. 
Seaman 
Tannery hand .. 
Grocery assistant 
Fisherman 

ARu. No. 1. 

Address. 

3 New North Road, Auckland. 
160 Khyber Pass Road, Auckland. 
2 Paterson Street, Sandringham, Auckland. 
14 Eversleigh Road, Takapnna, Auckland. 
Care of Sanford Lt,d., Auckland. 
Clarence Road, Northcote, Auckland. 

The following men are required to report at 9 a.m. on Thursday, the 22nd January, 1942, at the Drill Hall, Rutland Street. 
Auckland:-

l\eglstratlon I 
No. 

454557 

257671 
409008 
284735 
240311 
405342 

429602 
423485 
409155 
409583 

Name. 

Henderson, Leslie Thomas 

Mewa, Dudley Roberts ; . 
Shearer, John Keenan .. 
Zuccani (or Tuccani), Emilio Davie 
Anderson, Andrew 
Brady, Thomas Henry Edward (or 

Edwin) 
Cl,/trke, Eric Lloyd 
Kirkland, Donald 
Newton, Ernest Edwin 
Robertson, Frank Jeff 

Occupation. 

Factory . assistant 

Clerk .. 
Metal-polisher 

Seaman 
Bootmaker 

Farm labourer 
Marine steward 
Storeman 
Clicker .. 

AREA No. 3. 

Address. 

26 Mount · St. John's Avenue, Epson:;, 
Auckland. · 

23 Rawene Avenue, Westmere, Auckland. 
57 Symonds Street, _Auckland. 
20 Huntly Avenue, Grafton, Auckland. 
46 Wellington Street, Auckland. 
62 Amaru Road, Onehunga, Auckland, 

154 Vincent Street, Auckland. 
Care of Chief Post Office,.Auckland. 
3 Chamberlain Street, Auckland. 
5 Airedale Street, Auckland. 

The following man is required to report at II a.m. on Friday, 23rd January, 1942, at the Army Office, Bank Street, 
Whangarei :-

Registration I Name. No. Occupation. Address. 

617267 I Boyd, Willie Leslie I Farm labourer .. I Maungaturoto. 

AREA No. 5. 

The following man is required to report at 1.30 p.m. on Tuesday, 20th January, 1942, at the Garrison Hall, Buckle Street, 
Wellington:-

Registration I Name. 
No. Occnpatlo~. I Address. 

252694 l O'Connor, Basil Francis .. I Clerk .116 Nelson Street, Wellington. 

AREA No. 7. 
The following men are required to report at 11 a.m. on Thursday, 22nd January, 1942, at the Army Office, Hastings :-

Name. Occupation. Address. Registration I 
No. 

------'----------------~--~--------~-----------------

284142 
408989 
405795 

MacKintosh, Hugh Robert 
Marsh, Wallace 
Hamblin, John .. 

Shepherd 
Chain slaughtermari 
Labourer 

AREA No. 9. 

I 

I 
Private Bag, Havelock North. 
1015 Southland Road, Hastings; 

i 17 Bedford Terrace, Waipukurau. 

The following man is required to report at 9.30 a.m. on Thursday, 22nd January, 1942, at the Army Office, Mackey 
Street, Greymouth, for despatch to camp :-

Registration I ' Name. 
· No. Occupation. Addrces. 

415361 I Walker, James Robert . I Lmry-driver Bright Street; Cobden. 


