The National Service Emergency Regulations 1940.—Notice under Regulation 19 requiring Men, who have been called up for Service with the Armed Forces, to report.

ALBERT EDWARD CONWAY, Adjutant-General, New Zealand Military Forces, and an authorized officer for the purposes of the above-mentioned regulations, do hereby give notice pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 19 of the said regulations, that the men whose names, addresses, and descriptions are given in the Schedule attached (being men who have been called up in accordance with the said regulations for service with the Armed Forces), are required to report at the respective times and places shown in the said Schedule.

Dated at Wellington, this 14th day of January, 1942.

A. E. CONWAY (Brigadier), Adjutant-General, N.Z. Military Forces. Authorized Officer for the purpose of the National Service Emergency Regulations 1940.

SCHEDULE.

AREA No. 1.

The following men are required to report at the Drill Hall, Rutland Street, Auckland, at 9 a.m. on Thursday, the 22nd day of January, 1942, for despatch to camp:—

Registration No.	Name.		Occupation.	Address.
427014 437405 299011 090003 273968 254863	Gordon, William Burton, Frederick William Howe, Richard Lawrence Lydster, John Allan Smith, Joseph Stewart Warner, Eric Cecil	•••	Slaughterman Seaman Tannery hand Grocery assistant Fisherman	3 New North Road, Auckland. 160 Khyber Pass Road, Auckland. 2 Paterson Street, Sandringham, Auckland. 14 Eversleigh Road, Takapuna, Auckland. Care of Sanford Ltd., Auckland. Clarence Road, Northcote, Auckland.

AREA No. 1.

The following men are required to report at 9 a.m. on Thursday, the 22nd January, 1942, at the Drill Hall, Rutland Street. Auckland:—

Registration No.	Name.	Occupation.	Address.
454557	Henderson, Leslie Thomas	Factory assistant	26 Mount St. John's Avenue, Epsom
257671	Mewa, Dudley Roberts	Clerk	23 Rawene Avenue, Westmere, Auckland.
409008	Shearer, John Keenan	Metal-polisher	57 Symonds Street, Auckland.
284735	Zuccani (or Tuccani), Emilio Davie		20 Huntly Avenue, Grafton, Auckland.
240311	Anderson, Andrew	Seaman	46 Wellington Street, Auckland.
405342	Brady, Thomas Henry Edward (or Edwin)	Bootmaker	62 Amaru Road, Onehunga, Auckland.
429602	Clarke, Eric Lloyd	Farm labourer	154 Vincent Street, Auckland.
423485	Kirkland, Donald	Marine steward	Care of Chief Post Office, Auckland.
409155	Newton, Ernest Edwin	Storeman	3 Chamberlain Street, Auckland.
409583	Robertson, Frank Jeff	Clicker	5 Airedale Street, Auckland.

AREA No. 3.

The following man is required to report at 11 a.m. on Friday, 23rd January, 1942, at the Army Office, Bank Street, Whangarei:—

Registration No.	Name.	Occupation.	Address.
617267	Boyd, Willie Leslie	Farm labourer	Maungaturoto.

AREA No. 5.

The following man is required to report at 1.30 p.m. on Tuesday, 20th January, 1942, at the Garrison Hall, Buckle Street, Wellington:—

Registration No.	Name.	Occupation.	Address.	
252694	O'Connor, Basil Francis	Clerk	16 Nelson Street, Wellington.	

Area No. 7.

The following men are required to report at 11 a.m. on Thursday, 22nd January, 1942, at the Army Office, Hastings:—

Registration No.	Name.	Occupation.	f Address.
284142 408989 405795	MacKintosh, Hugh Robert Marsh, Wallace Hamblin, John		Private Bag, Havelock North. 1015 Southland Road, Hastings. 17 Bedford Terrace, Waipukurau.

AREA No. 9.

The following man is required to report at 9.30 a.m. on Thursday, 22nd January, 1942, at the Army Office, Mackey Street, Greymouth, for despatch to camp:—

Registration No.	Name.	est de la companya de	Occupation.	Address.
415361	Walker, James Robert		Lorry-driver	Bright Street, Cobden.